
Schützenkreis Groß Gerau
Kreismeisterschaft 2015
Fitarunde im Freien
vom 16.05.2015 in BSC Rüsselsheim

6.10.10 - Recurve Schützenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Rahn, Heiko 1994 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 270 280   8   3 550
  2. Söhner, Martin 1989 9505 SPS Walldorf 207 171   7   2 378
  3. Grillo, Giovanni 1977 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 153 143   2   0 296

6.10.21 - Recurve Schülerkl. A /w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 40 m 40 m 10' X' Total

  1. Tron, Kimberley 2001 9505 SPS Walldorf 225 195   3   0 420

6.10.22 - Recurve Schülerkl. B

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 25 m 25 m 10' X' Total

  1. Mertke, Joel 2004 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 97 64   0   0 161

6.10.30 - Recurve Jugendkl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 60 m 60 m 10' X' Total

  1. Petri, Danny Steven 1999 9505 SPS Walldorf 215 213   0   0 428
  2. Jourdan, Sascha 2000 9505 SPS Walldorf 205 196   0   1 401

6.10.40 - Recurve Juniorenkl. A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Stüwe, Kevin 1996 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 171 123   0   0 294
  2. Stüwe, Nico 1997 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 120 127   0   1 247

6.10.50 - Recurve Altersklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Kursim, Wolfgang 1960 9505 SPS Walldorf 177 138   1   0 315
AK Schneider, Jörg 1964 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 274 271   0   0 545

6.10.60 - Recurve Seniorenkl./m

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Bachmann, Bernd 1958 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 260 261   6   1 521
  2. Majdanek, Klaus 1959 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 251 232   1   0 483
  3. Weicker, Klaus 1949 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 227 189   2   0 416
AK Osterod, Wolfgang 1948 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 286 275   0   0 561
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6.15.10 - Compound Schützenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 50 m 50 m 10' X' Total

  1. Frychel, Steven 1990 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 336 333 28   5 669
  2. Makohl, Rene 1985 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 336 323 28   9 659
  3. Gröhl, Manuel 1982 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 329 318 20   6 647
  4. Mertke, Marco 1975 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 320 315 19   6 635

6.15.11 - Compound Damenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 50 m 50 m 10' X' Total

  1. Stolz, Petra 1961 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 322 313 30   9 635
  2. Desch, Julia 1985 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 307 311 14   5 618
  3. Gröhl, Nadine 1982 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 267 245 11   1 512

6.15.30 - Compound Jugendkl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 50 m 50 m 10' X' Total

  1. Bottke, Frederick 1998 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 169 150   3   1 319

6.15.50 - Compound Altersklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 50 m 50 m 10' X' Total

  1. Redeker, Thomas 1962 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 316 312 18   6 628

6.15.60 - Compound Seniorenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 50 m 50 m 10' X' Total

  1. Chalupa, Jürgen 1951 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 306 313 14   4 619
  2. Stolz, Ralf 1959 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 303 315 16   4 618
  3. Kordel, Dietmar 1954 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 249 274   9   0 523
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6.10.50 - Recurve Altersklasse
  1. PSG Groß-Gerau 1460 10' 3 X' 0

Osterod, Wolfgang 561
Majdanek, Klaus 483
Weicker, Klaus 416

6.15.10 - Compound Schützenklasse
  1. BSC Rüsselsheim 1975 10' 76 X' 20

Frychel, Steven 669
Makohl, Rene 659
Gröhl, Manuel 647

  2. BSC Rüsselsheim 1865 10' 48 X' 14
Redeker, Thomas 628
Chalupa, Jürgen 619
Stolz, Ralf 618

6.15.11 - Compound Damenklasse
  1. BSC Rüsselsheim 1765 10' 55 X' 15

Stolz, Petra 635
Desch, Julia 618
Gröhl, Nadine 512
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